

You are invited to attend the

31st Susan B. Anthony – Women of Influence Awards Dinner

Friday, March 11, 2022

To honor Lifetime Achievement Award Recipient

Terri Wruck

and

Women of Influence

Business/Government/Nonprofit

Jennie Tunkieicz

Arts/Education

Sabrina Morgan

Women to Watch Under 40

Carli McNeil

Location

Madrigrano Marina Shores 302 58th Street, Kenosha, Wisconsin

Evening's Activities

5:00 p.m. Cocktails

6:00 p.m. Welcome and Introductions

6:15 p.m. Dinner Buffet

7:15 p.m. Program

7:30 p.m. Raffle Drawing/Closing

Event Coordinators

AAUW – Kenosha Branch Kenosha Women's Network (KWN) Tempo Kenosha

Susan B. Anthony Level Sponsor

Snap-on Incorporated

Elizabeth Cady Stanton Level Sponsors

The Women's Fund of the Kenosha Community Foundation

The Mary Lou & Arthur F. Mahone Fund

Alice Paul Level Sponsors

Southeast Wisconsin Labor Times Gateway Technical College

Event Proceeds Will Go To

Boys & Girls Club of Kenosha, SMART Girls Program

KAC, Early Intervention Program

Kenosha Opera Fest, Women Leading Women in Opera

Shalom Center, Shelter Program Kids' Kits

Three Harbors Council Boy Scouts of America, *Scouts BSA Girls Troops*

Susan B. Anthony – Women of Influence Scholarship Fund Scholarship Winner

Francine Dibble





31st Susan B. Anthony – Women of Influence Awards Dinner Reservation Form

Strict deadline: Reservations are to be received by Friday, March 4, 2022. Late registrations will be placed on a waiting list. No tickets will be sent. Paid reservations will be held at the door. Refunds will not be given, but tickets may be transferred at any time. Please register early so as not to be disappointed.

[]	I/we will be attending the 31st Susan B. Anthon	y – Women of Influence Awards Dinner.
	Early bird pricing, received no later than 2/4/2022.	Reservations MUST he received by 3/04/2022.
	attendees @ \$50 each = \$	attendees @ \$55 each = \$
	Table(s) of 8 for \$375 = \$	Table(s) of 8 for \$425 = \$
	If there are others you'd like to sit with, please indicate their names here, as well. All seating will be assigned two weeks in advance.	
	Please reserve seats for the following people:	
	1)	5)
	2)	6)
	3)	7)
	4)	8)
[] [] []	I am making a tax-deductible contribution. I would like to sponsor the cakes for a donation of I would like to sponsor the flowers and table decor SBA Award, Inc. is a 501(c I would like raffle tickets (\$5 each/3 for \$1 would like to place an advertisement in the bookless)	ations for a donation of \$500 \$)(3) charitable organization. \$10).
		TOTAL \$
Conta	act Person:	(Checks payable to: SBA Award,
Name _		Phone
Address	;	Email
Send completed form and payment to Wendy Gauss 2121 35th Street Kenosha, WI 53140		Direct questions to Wendy at (262) 960-5283 susanbdinner@gmail.com

Ad/Honorarium: Deadline Friday, February 18, 2022 Please contact Mary Modder at the Southeast Wisconsin Labor Times, 262-595-0329 or marymodder1957@gmail.com, to place an ad in the booklet or to honor a special woman who has inspired and influenced you.



31st Susan B. Anthony – Women of Influence Awards Advertisement Reservation Form

Dinner Program Ad Prices

Consider a special 1/8 page advertisement to honor a woman who has inspired you. Your personal message, up to 20 words, will be incorporated into the ad, which will also include the name of the person honored and your name.

For example:

Susan Jones

You have inspired me more than you could possibly know.

Thank you for being a strong woman!

With Gratitude, Amber Lewis

Camera/copy ready ads must be sent as pdf or jpg to marymodder1957@gmail.com with "SBA ad" in the subject line.

Booklet is 8 ½ X 11

Past Winner contribution – \$20 (must be a past SBA-WOI winner to participate)

1/8 page - \$50

1/4 page - \$100

1/2 page - \$175

Full page - \$350

Ad deadline, including honorary/memorial ads, is Friday, February 18, 2022.